
 FULLERTON JOINT UNION HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT 
 Spring 2023 

 SITE 
 PARENT NIGHT 

 INFORMATION (In-Person) 
 OPEN HOUSE 

 (In-Person) 
 2022/23 AP/IB/HONORS 

 TESTING DATES 

 BPHS  Frosh Fest 
 Wednesday, Mar 8th, 2023 

 6pm 

 Wednesday, January 25, 2023 
 6:00 p.m. (GYM) 

 5pm - Student panel for 8th 
 Grade In-coming Families 

 (PAC) 

 Saturday Feb 4, 2023 @ BPHS 
 Time:  9am-11am 

 Location:  Cafeteria 

 FUHS  Thursday, January 19, 2023 
 6:00pm 
 (Quad) 

 Thursday, January 19, 2023 
 6:00pm 
 (Quad) 

 Wednesday, January 18, 2023 
 Wednesday, February 8, 2023 

 Time:  12:00pm - 9:00pm 
 Location:  ONLINE TIMED TEST 

 LHHS  Wednesday, January 11, 2023 
 6:00 p.m. 

 Wednesday, January 11, 2023 
 6:00 p.m. 

 No Testing Required 

 Application & Portfolio 

 SOHS  Thursday, January 12, 2023 
 5:00 pm 
 (Theater) 

 Thursday, January 12, 2023 
 6:00 p.m. 

 (Large Gym) 

 IB Application Link 
 Due: February 3, 2023 

 Testing: 
 Saturday, January 14, 2023 

 8:00 - 11:00 a.m. 

 Saturday, January 21, 2023 
 8:00 - 11:00 a.m. 

 ONLY FJUHSD Non-Feeder 
 school students are required to 

 test 

 SHHS  Tuesday, January 24, 2023 
 6:00 pm 
 (GYM) 

 Tuesday, January 24, 2023 
 6:00 pm 
 (GYM) 

 Online Testing Only: 
 Saturday, January 14, 2023 

 7:00 - 10:00 a.m. 

 Saturday, January 28, 2023 
 7:00 - 10:00 a.m. 

 Registration and more 
 information available at the 

 SHHS IB Website 

https://sites.google.com/fjuhsd.org/lhhsheritage/applications?authuser=0
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSe29C9HKOqyzmEbT0pOat58xzokWT2_Ofw6z1YieTAloerawA/viewform
https://bgwall.wixsite.com/sunnyhillsib/honors-entrance-exam


 TRHS  Troy Tech / IB / Cambridge 
 Information Night 

 Wednesday, January 18, 2023 
 5:00-6:00 p.m. in the 

 North Gym 

 Wednesday, January 18, 2023 
 6:00-7:30 p.m. 

 Online Troy Tech Application 
 applicants.troyhigh.com 

 from December 1, 2022 to 
 January 25, 2023. 

 In-person Testing Only: 
 January 14, 21, 28, 2023. 

 11/18/22 

http://applicants.troyhigh.com/

